
Final Awards
2012/13 Grants and Cooperative Agreements

Restoration Projects 

# Applicant Project Title Project Number Total Project Score Amount Requested Amount Awarded

1 Friends of Jawbone Restoration-Restoring land 
damaged by illegal riding

G12-04-13-R01 72.727 $378,480 $378,480

2 USFS - Inyo National Forest Restoration Monitoring and 
Repairs

G12-02-05-R01 71.717 $375,675 $356,099

3 USFS - Tahoe National Forest Restoration - Fordyce Sierra 
Buttes & Burlington

G12-02-20-R02 71.212 $135,930 $135,930

4 BLM - Ridgecrest Field Office Restoration G12-01-15-R01 71.212 $595,949 $595,949
5 USFS - Tahoe National Forest Restoration - Brimstone Elliot 

& Sage Hill
G12-02-20-R01 68.687 $89,860 $89,860

6 Southern California Mountains 
Foundation

Cleghorn Unauthorized Route 
Restoration

G12-04-02-R01 68.182 $343,810 $297,816

7 BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Wild Willies G12-01-05-R04 67.677 $25,436 $25,436
8 USFS - Angeles National Restoration G12-02-01-R01 67.677 $30,410 $30,410
9 BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Travertine G12-01-05-R05 67.677 $42,251 $42,251
10 Student Conservation 

Association
Restoration G12-04-23-R01 67.677 $228,940 $220,056

11 BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Volcanic 
Tableland

G12-01-05-R02 67.172 $36,928 $36,928

12 BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Protection G12-01-05-R01 66.667 $78,320 $78,320
13 USFS - Tahoe National Forest Restoration - Sugar Pine G12-02-20-R03 65.152 $22,238 $22,238
14 USFS - Eldorado National 

Forest
Placerville and Georgetown 
Route Restoration

G12-02-03-R01 63.636 $128,080 $128,080

15 BLM - Palm Springs South 
Coast Field Office

Dos Palmas Fence FY 14 G12-01-13-R01 63.636 $142,807 $137,915

16 BLM - Eagle Lake Field Office Restoration-FY13 Fort Sage 
OHV Area- 2 sites

G12-01-08-R01 60.606 $117,000 $117,000

17 BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Planning 2013 G12-01-05-R03 58.081 $37,560 $37,560
18 USFS - Stanislaus National 

Forest
Groveland Moore Creek 
Restoration

G12-02-19-R02 54.545 $62,000 $62,000

19 BLM - Ukiah Field Office Chalk Hill Restoration G12-01-17-R01 53.030 $28,965 $28,965
TOTALS $2,900,639 $2,821,293

Page 1 of 1


